ROVSING A/S

ROVSING A/S

ISIN: DKO0061152170

Overview

WKN:

2024/05/01 15:10:09

Price
33.20 DKK

Difference

©  -2.35%(-0.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0061152170

ROV

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

3 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

33.20 DKK (264)
35.80 DKK (700)
35.40 DKK
36.80 DKK
31.20 DKK
34.00 DKK
33.001329 DKK
3,009

99,301.00

21
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061152170&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4dd0ce87f30d3ff98e75821020b04fd6b237462b4bdeb0b4f12d24bee0ce87&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12f75ae55df34a94a&time=1714657938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b71e062d8cfc8dd44c931c8aeecd8e141a3e56793425d2beaa8da23815a24051&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b34e0f1863f45fbf&time=1714657938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26963a9138eb44827e224c05b25b8ae8b14328c35a96356aea302a1febf1b19c&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=86c34fb62e1f2cfcb&time=1714657938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c801accfa171140d93c9d33bd9a02f8ba610b9d61f08a7d9a29bcd39e423bdc2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2cecbb5d44e6845a&time=1714657938&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f7be102abc580b6bb0203f28d848869181476c05fbba0738ca3c92210eafcc0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=50f991c30a4b9ddb7&time=1714657938&tool=RSC

ROVSING A/S

Details

2024/05/01 15:10:09

Price
33.20 DKK

Difference

©  -2.35%(-0.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0061152170

ROV

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Transport

Stock

3 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

35.08 DKK (228

36.68 DKK (940

37.46 DKK (1,111
43.37 DKK (858

40.20 DKK (2024/01/02

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.20 DKK (264)
Ask (Ask size) 35.80 DKK (700)
Open 35.40 DKK
High 36.80 DKK
Low 31.20 DKK
Close (prev. day) 34.00 DKK
VWAP 33.001329 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,009
Trading volume 99,301.00
Number of trades 21
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.76% -37.04% -68.81%
Perf (abs.) -11.80 -20.00 -75.00
Beta 0.10 0.23 0.27
Volatility 50.28 52.37 55.95

ERSTE

Group

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

33.40 DKK (2024/04/23
55.50 DKK (2023/07/18
33.40 DKK (2024/04/23

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:37 4.40 EUR 0.00
30

Nasdaq 2024/05/ 15:10 33.20 DKK 0.10

Copenhagen 01

London Stock 2020/03/ 16:55 58.05 DKK 0.00

Exchange 31

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:07 4.50 EUR 0.00
30

Number of
trades

7

21

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16280039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301472157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=56503250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301595431

ROVSING A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PK Rrovsing

Contact Details

ROVSING

Dyregaardsvej 2 2740 Skovlunde
Telefon: -

Fax: -

E-mail: info@rovsing.dk

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@rovsing.dk
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